1.00 1  686.005865842  980.0051  294.00MENS SHIRT  28001  980.00

1.00 2  562.5082844M  625.0051  62.50MENS SHIRT  3RD 181  625.00

1.00 3  735.006734038  1,050.0051  315.00MENS SHIRT   1,169.00

1.00 4  895.508352328  995.0051  99.50MENS JEANS  MAKERS  995.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

2879.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY-NINE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

771.00  2879.00Total  3769.00